
RFP # 20-SEH-020
Harford County Public Schools

ARTS, CRAFTS, FRAMING, AND RELATED SERVICES

First Name Last Name Company / Account Email

Bryan W Darice BryanW@Darice.com
Kayla Framebridge kayla@framebridge.com
M Marchetta Jerry Sartarama mmarchetta@jerrysartarama.com 
Robyn Framebridge robyn@framebridge.com
Jon Art To Frames jon@arttoframes.com

Hobby Lobby HLCSREP10@hobbylobby.com
Stephen Caution Jo-Ann stephen.caution@joann.com
Greg Harbaugh School Specialty Greg.Harbaugh@schoolspecialty.com 
AMY EAKINS NATIONAL SCHOOL PRODUCTS amye@nationalschoolproducts.com

ARLENE KENNEDY
MIDWEST SHOP SUPPLIES INC DBA 
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS akennedy@midwesttechnology.com

Manuela De Oliveira Allied Mold manuela@amd-closures.com
Marty Boyer Theatre House info@theatrehouse.com
Stephanie Bjork Fuel Education LLC fueledproposals@k12.com
Trey Thomas Excelligence Learning Corp tthomas@excelligence.com


	Notification List

